


YOUR TEAM LINE-UP…
President Lené Alley DeRudder lene@calabresebudner.com

Vice President Tresi Weeks tresi@weekslawfirm.com

Secretary Scott Snellings scott@snellingsinjurylaw.com

Treasurer Brook Fulks brook@brookfulks.com

Director Hunter Biederman friscolaw@gmail.com

Director Neda Garrett ngarrett@koonsfuller.com

Director Aimee Pingenot Key akey@gbfamilylaw.com

Director Patrick Schurr patrick.Schurr@solidcounsel.com

Director Michael Pezzulli michael@courtroom.com

Immediate Past President Mitch Little mitch.little@solidcounsel.com
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AND THOSE WHO REALLY MAKE IT HAPPEN….
Civil Litigation / Appellate Kyle Hejl kyle@mytexasfirm.com

Corporate Anne Shuttee anne.shuttee@shutteelaw.com

Laura Calhoun lcalhoun@albinroach.com

Estate Planning / Probate Isacc Shutt ishutt@shuttlawfirm.com

Family Holly Biederman hbiederman@bltexaslaw.com

Juvenile Judge Cyndi Porter Gore cyndi@defendingkids.com

Solo / Small Firm Bryan Gantt bryan@mccrawgantt.com

Zach Hilton zach@Hilton-ip.com
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THE TRIAL 
ACADEMY IS 

BACK!



IMPORTANT TRIAL ACADEMY INFO
Applications Now Available! https://tinyurl.com/yy4k3v6o

Orientation August 28th 5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Modules 1 & 2 September 13th 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Modules 3 & 4 September 27th 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Modules 5 & 6 October 11th 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Graduation October 15th 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Recognition at CCBA Meeting October 18th 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
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